Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods

10023990928
10036880928
10040020928
10083530928
10043140928
10026700928
10058100928
10070830928
10103410928
10057780928
10383870928
10383550928
10383430928
10383800928
10383810928
10180960928
10055670928
10774410928
10383670928
10703670928
10703140928
10703640928
10703040928
10221780928
10703620928
10703120928
10703320928
10703420928
10440020928
10253080928
10228300928
10241600928
16660100928
10021540928
10021550928
10030410928
10383300928

Chicken Leg Drumstick Glazed Hot BBQ FC 2/5 Lb

Chicken Breast B/S IF 28/6 0z 2/5.25 Lb

Chicken Breast Filet Breaded Italian Whole Muscle FC 34/4.7 0z 2/5 Lb

Chicken Fritter Breast Breaded Buffalo Popcorn Bite RTC 2/5 Lb

Chicken Popcorn Bite Portion Perfect RTC 2/5 Lb

Chicken Wing Boneless Breaded Homestyle Pepper FC 150-230 Ct 2/5 Lb

Chicken Nugget Breaded Breast Homestyle CN FC 250/.64 Oz 2/5 Lb

Chicken Tenderloin Breaded Lightly RTC 82/1.88 0z 2/5 Lb

Chicken Tenderloin Fritter Homestyle Breaded Uncooked 60/2.66 Oz 2/5 Lb
Chicken Patty Breaded Packed 200/1.6 Oz 4/4.53 Lb

Chicken Breast Nugget Tempura Battered White NAE 2/5 Lb

Chicken Breast Strip Grilled Large Select FC NAE 2/5 Lb

Chicken Wing Boneless Breaded RTC Red NAE 2/5 Lb (8462613)

Chicken Patty Homestyle Raw NAE 3.2 0z 2/5 Lb

Chicken Patty Breaded Raw NAE 50/3.2 Oz

Chicken Breast Tender Fritter Breaded Homestyle Raw 75/2.13 0z 2/5 Lb

Chicken Patty Spicy 150/3.23 0z 6/5 Lb

Chicken Tenderloin Select Cut Classic Breaded Homestyle Raw IQF 90/1.88 Oz 2/5 Lb
Chicken Boneless Wing Chunk Breast Fritter GC FC NAE 2/5 Lb

Chicken Stick Fritter Crispy Golden Whole Grain FC 1168/.43 0z 1/31.5 Lb

Chicken Patty Breaded Whole Grain Hot & Spicy CN FC 126/3.93 0z 1/30.95 Lb
Chicken Nugget Breaded Golden Crispy Whole Grain Breaded 745/.7 0z 4/8 Lb
Chicken Patty Whole Grain Golden Crispy FC 148/3.54 0z 6/5 Lb

Chicken Nugget Tempura Whole Grain FC CN 490/.75 0z 1/23.13 Lb

Chicken Nugget Boneless Wing Breaded Whole Grain Crispy CN FC 126/3.8 0z 6/5 Lb
Chicken Breast Filet Breaded Hot & Spicy Whole Grain Fc Cn 132/3.75 Oz 1/30.94 Lb
Chicken Tenderloin Breaded Whole Grain CN FC 351/1.41 Oz 1/30.99 Lb

Chicken Tenderloin Breaded Whole Grain Hot CN FC 357/1.38 Oz 1/30.95 Lb
Chicken Breast Breaded Italian Parmesan Herb FC 35/4.5 0z 1/9.84 Lb

Chicken Diced Reverse Blend 65/35 Dark/White Meat 1/2 In Low Sodium FC 2/5 Lb
Chicken Diced 60/40 White & Dark Meat 1/2 In Low Sodium FC 2/5 Lb

Chicken Diced Breast Meat 1/2 In Low Sodium FC 2/5 Lb

Chicken Drumstick Breaded Bone In Domestic Random 1/30 Lb

Chicken Patty Fritter Breaded Whole Grain FC CN 6/5.09 Lb

Chicken Chunk Breaded Whole Grain NAE FC CN 688/.66 0z 1/28.35 Lb

Chicken Drumstick 60 Ct AVG 2/5 Lb

Chicken Breast Filet Fritter Breaded Homestyle Raw Frz Nae 4 Oz 2/5 Lb

Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Red Label

Red Label

Red Label

Red Label

Red Label

Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Red Label

Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods
Red Label

Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken

Chicken Legs Unbreaded

Chicken Breasts Unbreaded

Chicken Breasts Breaded

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Patties

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Unbreaded
Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Patties

Chicken Patties

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Patties

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Patties

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Patties

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Breasts Breaded

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Breasts Breaded

Chicken Diced/Pulled

Chicken Diced/Pulled

Chicken Diced/Pulled

Chicken Legs Breaded

Chicken Patties

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Legs Unbreaded

Chicken Breasts Breaded

2/51B-2EA
2/5.251B-28/6 0Z
2/51B-34/4.70Z
2/51B-2EA
2/51B-2EA

2/5 LB -190/0.84 OZ
2/5 LB - 250/0.64 0Z
2/51B-82/1.95 0z
2/51B-2EA

4/4.53 LB - 200/1.45 0Z
2/51B-2EA
2/51B-2EA
2/51B-2EA
2/51B-2EA

1/10 LB - 50/3.2 0Z
2/51B-75/2.130Z
6/51B-149/3.23 0
2/51B-85/1.88 0Z
2/51B-2EA
1/31.51B-1EA

6/5 LB - 138/3.49 0Z
4/8 LB -731/0.7 0Z
1/32.72 LB - 150/3.49 0Z
1/23.13 LB - 100/3.7 0Z
6/5 LB -126/3.8 0Z
6/5.15 LB - 132/3.75 0Z
1/30.95 LB - 126/3.93 0Z
1/30.95 LB - 126/3.93 0Z
1/9.84 LB - 35/4.5 0Z
2/51B-2EA
2/51B-2EA
2/51B-2EA
6/51B-6EA

6/5.09 LB -6 EA

4/7.09 LB - 688/0.66 0Z
2/51B-2EA
2/5LB-40/4 0z

NNPODOIONNNRRPRPIODODRRPPMIDRPNNONRNNNNPRNNNNNNRNRNRN

[S, IV, IV, IV, I NV, BT, IV, IV, IV, BV, RV, BV, BV

=
von g

[, BV, IENINT, YV, BV, YV, BV, V=)



	Sheet1

