Manufacturer			Brand Name	Category	Sub Category		Inner Qty	Unit Qty
Tyson Foods		hicken Leg Drumstick Glazed Hot BBQ FC 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Legs Unbreaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10036880928 Ch	hicken Breast B/S IF 28/6 Oz 2/5.25 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Breasts Unbreaded	2/5.25 LB - 28/6 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10040020928 Ch	hicken Breast Filet Breaded Italian Whole Muscle FC 34/4.7 Oz 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Breasts Breaded	2/5 LB - 34/4.7 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10083530928 Ch	hicken Fritter Breast Breaded Buffalo Popcorn Bite RTC 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10043140928 Ch	hicken Popcorn Bite Portion Perfect RTC 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10026700928 Ch	hicken Wing Boneless Breaded Homestyle Pepper FC 150-230 Ct 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 190/0.84 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10058100928 Ch	nicken Nugget Breaded Breast Homestyle CN FC 250/.64 Oz 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 250/0.64 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10070830928 Ch	hicken Tenderloin Breaded Lightly RTC 82/1.88 Oz 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	2/5 LB - 82/1.95 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10103410928 Ch	hicken Tenderloin Fritter Homestyle Breaded Uncooked 60/2.66 Oz 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10057780928 Ch	hicken Patty Breaded Packed 200/1.6 Oz 4/4.53 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Patties	4/4.53 LB - 200/1.45 OZ	4	4
Tyson Foods	10383870928 Ch	hicken Breast Nugget Tempura Battered White NAE 2/5 Lb	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10383550928 Ch	hicken Breast Strip Grilled Large Select FC NAE 2/5 Lb	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Unbreaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10383430928 Ch	hicken Wing Boneless Breaded RTC Red NAE 2/5 Lb (8462613)	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10383800928 Ch	hicken Patty Homestyle Raw NAE 3.2 Oz 2/5 Lb	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Patties	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10383810928 Ch	hicken Patty Breaded Raw NAE 50/3.2 Oz	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Patties	1/10 LB - 50/3.2 OZ	1	10
Tyson Foods	10180960928 Ch	hicken Breast Tender Fritter Breaded Homestyle Raw 75/2.13 Oz 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	2/5 LB - 75/2.13 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10055670928 Ch	hicken Patty Spicy 150/3.23 Oz 6/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Patties	6/5 LB - 149/3.23 OZ	6	5
Tyson Foods	10774410928 Ch	hicken Tenderloin Select Cut Classic Breaded Homestyle Raw IQF 90/1.88 Oz 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	2/5 LB - 85/1.88 OZ	2	5
Tyson Foods	10383670928 Ch	hicken Boneless Wing Chunk Breast Fritter GC FC NAE 2/5 Lb	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10703670928 Ch	hicken Stick Fritter Crispy Golden Whole Grain FC 1168/.43 Oz 1/31.5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	1/31.5 LB - 1 EA	1	31
Tyson Foods	10703140928 Ch	hicken Patty Breaded Whole Grain Hot & Spicy CN FC 126/3.93 Oz 1/30.95 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Patties	6/5 LB - 138/3.49 OZ	6	5
Tyson Foods	10703640928 Ch	hicken Nugget Breaded Golden Crispy Whole Grain Breaded 745/.7 Oz 4/8 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	4/8 LB - 731/0.7 OZ	4	8
Tyson Foods	10703040928 Ch	hicken Patty Whole Grain Golden Crispy FC 148/3.54 Oz 6/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Patties	1/32.72 LB - 150/3.49 OZ	1	32
Tyson Foods	10221780928 Ch	hicken Nugget Tempura Whole Grain FC CN 490/.75 Oz 1/23.13 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	1/23.13 LB - 100/3.7 OZ	1	23
Tyson Foods	10703620928 Ch	hicken Nugget Boneless Wing Breaded Whole Grain Crispy CN FC 126/3.8 Oz 6/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	6/5 LB - 126/3.8 OZ	6	5
Tyson Foods	10703120928 Ch	hicken Breast Filet Breaded Hot & Spicy Whole Grain Fc Cn 132/3.75 Oz 1/30.94 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Breasts Breaded	6/5.15 LB - 132/3.75 OZ	6	5
Tyson Foods	10703320928 Ch	hicken Tenderloin Breaded Whole Grain CN FC 351/1.41 Oz 1/30.99 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	1/30.95 LB - 126/3.93 OZ	1	30
Tyson Foods	10703420928 Ch	hicken Tenderloin Breaded Whole Grain Hot CN FC 357/1.38 Oz 1/30.95 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded	1/30.95 LB - 126/3.93 OZ	1	30
Tyson Foods	10440020928 Ch	hicken Breast Breaded Italian Parmesan Herb FC 35/4.5 Oz 1/9.84 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Breasts Breaded	1/9.84 LB - 35/4.5 OZ	1	9
Tyson Foods	10253080928 Ch	hicken Diced Reverse Blend 65/35 Dark/White Meat 1/2 In Low Sodium FC 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Diced/Pulled	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10228300928 Ch	hicken Diced 60/40 White & Dark Meat 1/2 In Low Sodium FC 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Diced/Pulled	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10241600928 Ch	hicken Diced Breast Meat 1/2 In Low Sodium FC 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Diced/Pulled	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	16660100928 Ch	hicken Drumstick Breaded Bone In Domestic Random 1/30 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Legs Breaded	6/5 LB - 6 EA	6	5
Tyson Foods	10021540928 Ch	hicken Patty Fritter Breaded Whole Grain FC CN 6/5.09 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Patties	6/5.09 LB - 6 EA	6	5
Tyson Foods	10021550928 Ch	hicken Chunk Breaded Whole Grain NAE FC CN 688/.66 Oz 1/28.35 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Nuggets Breaded	4/7.09 LB - 688/0.66 OZ	4	7
Tyson Foods	10030410928 Ch	hicken Drumstick 60 Ct AVG 2/5 Lb	Tyson Foods	Chicken	Chicken Legs Unbreaded	2/5 LB - 2 EA	2	5
Tyson Foods	10383300928 Ch	hicken Breast Filet Fritter Breaded Homestyle Raw Frz Nae 4 Oz 2/5 Lb	Red Label	Chicken	Chicken Breasts Breaded	2/5 LB - 40/4 OZ	2	5